
Final Examination Schedul e  
For  

Fall Semeste r 2024 
 

Spelman College  
Last day of classes Wednesday, December 4 th       

 
READING PERIOD, Thursday, December 5 th  & Friday, December 6 th    
Examination Schedul e Monday, December 9 th   – Friday, December 13 th   

Grades Due 10 a.m. in Registrar ’s Office – Tuesday , December 1 7th   
 

 
Classes that Meet   Examination Date             Time 
 

01:00 p.m.   MWF   Monday, December 09  08:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
01:00 p.m.   TTH   Monday, December 09  10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
11:00 a.m.   MWF   Monday, December 09  01:00 p.m. - 03:00 p.m. 
05:00 p.m.   MWF   Monday, December 09  04:00 p.m. - 06:00 p.m. 
 

02:00 p.m.   MWF   Tuesday, December 10  08:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
02:25 p.m.   TTH   Tuesday, December 10  10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
10:00 a.m.   MWF   Tuesday, December 10  01:00 p.m. - 03:00 p.m. 
05:15 p.m.   TTH   Tuesday, December 10  04:00 p.m. - 06:00 p.m. 
 

08:00 a.m.   MWF   Wednesday, December 11  08:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
09:00 a.m.   MWF   Wednesday, December 11  10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
12:00 Noon MWF   Wednesday, December 11  01:00 p.m. - 03:00 p.m. 
07:00 p.m.   MWF   Wednesday, December 11  04:00 p.m. - 06:00 p.m. 
 

08:00 a.m.   TTH   Thursday, December 12  08:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
09:25 a.m.   TTH   Thursday, December 12  10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
10:50 a.m.   TTH   Thursday, December 12  01:00 p.m. - 03:00 p.m. 
04:30 p.m.   TTH   Thursday, December 12  04:00 p.m. - 06:00 p.m. 
 

03:50 p.m.   TTH   Friday, December 13   08:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
04:00 p.m.   MWF   Friday, December 13   10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
03:00 p.m.   MWF   Friday, December 13   01:00 p.m. - 03:00 p.m. 
06:00 p.m.   MWF   Friday, December 13   04:00 p.m. - 06:00 p.m.  

 

Spelman College Common Final Examinations  
Spanish 101      Monday, December 09   6:00 PM - 8:00 PM    
French 101 and 102    Monday, December 09   6:00 PM – 8:00PM 
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